General information about company

Scrip code 532051

NSE Symbol SWELECTES

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE409B01013

Name of the company SWELECT ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 4.81
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 4.84
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 4.96
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 5.01

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
No. of P:;*;[ll_y IS\}II(;.r sz Total nos. ?li aO?SEZ ;g;al class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid p . shares held |, No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category : up underlying _ (calculated as
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity oty | Disposiiony (VII) = per SCRR, Total as a
(I (I Zz?;e(slv) shares |Receipts g}ng(V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: |Class Total % of
held | (VD) Asa % of X egy | 02 (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |13 8544318 8544318 [56.37 8544318 8544318 |56.37
Group
(B) Public 13629 6614442 6614442 | 43.63 6614442 6614442 |43.63
Non
© Promoter-

Non Public




Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 13642 15158760 15158760 | 100 15158760 15158760 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
,as a % Number of | Shares
assuming Locked in |pledged or : ..
full shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion | (XII) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (XIII)
Shares : Underlying | convertible Number of
Category . Shares . .. :
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category | of .2 | Underlying ) ;
Outstanding . ° | convertible |asa held in
(D shareholder ) Outstanding " Aga Asa .
(ID) conve?r.tlble Warrants securities | percentage . : dematerialized
securities . and No. Of | of diluted %0 of 70 of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) e R No. | total | No. | total
. . category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares Q) (ii) i)
(XD)= held held
(VID+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(A) gom"ter 56.37 8544318







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
0 f' as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of : :
No. of Partly No of Voting (XIV) Rights
. . shares shares shares ol
CHIIEOLy (2 NG, (O3 IR e underlying | held (VII) | (calculated ol
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Deposi}ito r%/ _ R— a; a %
: 0
Shareholders (I) (I17) ;1;31136(51\/) :}?;1;::}; Receipts (IV)+(V)+| SCRR, Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (VD (VD 1957) (VIII) |X egy Voting
As a % of :
(V) rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) GG EED) 5 8367873 8367873 |55.2 8367873 8367873 |55.2
undivided Family
(d) Ly Ol 2 176445 176445 | 1.16 176445 176445 | 1.16
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 8544318 8544318 |56.37 8544318 8544318 |56.37
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 13 8544318 8544318 |56.37 8544318 8544318 |56.37

(A)=ADHAR)

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)




Foreign Portfolio

(d) Investors 1 5289 5289 0.03 5289 5289 0.03
Category |
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 5289 5289 0.03 5289 5289 0.03
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
6) oG GO | 23948 23948 |0.16 23948 23948 |0.16
Protection Fund ’ ’
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 12813 2813528 2813528 |18.56 2813528 2813528 |18.56
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) ol menivell P 2382310 2382310 |15.72 2382310 2382310 |15.72
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) |31 760275 760275  |5.02 760275 760275 |5.02
(1) Bodies Corporate | 78 422814 422814 [2.79 422814 422814 |2.79
(m) Ly Ollis: 397 206278 206278 |1.36 206278 206278 |1.36
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 13628 6609153 6609153 |43.6 6609153 6609153 |43.6







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of | Shares
assuming Locked in | pledged or : ..
full shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion | (XII) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (XIII)
Shares : Underlying | convertible Number of
. Shares . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
.© | Underlying . ;
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible |asa held in
convertible Warrants & | securities percentage Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities , and No. Of | of diluted % of %of Iform(XIV) |sub-  |Sub- | Sub-
X) ) Warrants share No, | toiill |/ Nie, | S5l category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares Q) (i) i)
(X)= held held
(VID+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 55.2 8367873
(d) 1.16 176445
Sub-Total (A)(1) 56.37 8544318
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 56.37 8544318

(A)=ADHA2)




B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(D) Institutions (Domestic)

2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.03 5289 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0.03 5289 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

® 0.16 23948 0 0 0
(2) 18.56 2752947 0 0 0
(h) 15.72 2382310 0 0 0
(1) 5.02 759575 0 0 0
D 2.79 421764 0 0 0
(m) 1.36 206278 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 43.6 6546822 0 0 0
BB BB B oo R N A
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 100 15096429

Total (A+B+C) 100 15096429




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

CHELLAPPAN
R

BALAN A

NACHIAPPAN
KV

GUNASUNDARI
C

MIRUNALINI
vVC

RAGHUNATH
vVC

AARTHI
BALAN

PAN (II)

AACPC5070G

AEDPBO0538H

ABWPN7227K

AFFPG3002G

AOBPM7488M

AJRPR3760L

AOAPAR260N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

7397860

469499

165348

123129

71008

58515

24600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+HV)+
(VD

7397860

469499

165348

123129

71008

58515

24600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as

48.8

3.1

1.09

0.81

0.47

0.39

0.16




7397860

7397860

469499

469499

165348

165348

123129

123129

71008

71008

58515

58515

24600

24600

48.8

3.1

1.09

0.81




7397860

469499

165348

123129




Reason for
not providing

PAN
Shareholder Promoter Promoter Promoter
Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
type Group Group Group
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No. 8 9 10 11
RISHII .
PREETHA VASANTHA JAYASHREE Click here

Name of the Shareholders (I) BALAN B EANDHAN K NACHIAPPAN | to go back
PAN (1) BLQPP8918L | AGXPV8978P | BJHPR3575C | AAFPJ3283P Total
g{’,')"f T el 4300 16884 15355 1375 8367873
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(IV)H(V)+ (VI) 24300 16884 15355 1375 8367873
Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) [0.16 0.11 0.1 0.01 55.2
(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg:X

24300

16884

15355

1375

8367873

Class eg:y

Total

24300

16884

15355

1375

8367873

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.16

0.11

0.1

0.01

55.2

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities (as
a percentage of diluted share capital)
(XD= (VID)+H(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.16

0.11

0.1

0.01

55.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XII

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XIV)

24300

16884

15355

1375

8367873




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Promoter Promoter Promoter
Shareholder type Group Group Group Promoter Group
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
. Click here

Category Bodies Corporate Trusts to go back

SWELECT V C RAGHUNATH
Name of the Shareholders (I) ELECTRONICS (SWEES EMPLOYEES

PRIVATE LIMITED WELFARE TRUST)
PAN (II) AAACN9935C AABTN4153E Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 1 2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 45 176400 176445
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts
(VD
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 45 176400 176445
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Asa % of |0 1.16 1.16
(A+B+C2)




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 45 176400 176445
Class eg:y

Total 45 176400 176445
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 1.16 1.16

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (X1)

(a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion
of convertible securities (as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized

form (XIV) 45 176400 176445




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group

Bodies Corporate
Searial No. 1
Name of the Shareholders (I) fgg SECURITIES ggicbl;(:}ll(ere to
PAN (II) AAACZ0682Q Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 220000 220000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 220000 220000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 1.45 1 45
(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 220000 220000
Class eg:y
Total 220000 220000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.45 1.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)




No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VI)H(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.45

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

220000

220000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (ii1)




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Searial No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (I) Ki;[};rl\tljl;{RSAN géi;l;cli{ere o
PAN (II) AJZPR3800R Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 211500 211500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 211500 211500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 14 1.4
(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) ’ '
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 211500 211500
Class eg:y

Total 211500 211500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.4 1.4

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of

Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a 1.4 14

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VI)+H(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

211500

211500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (1)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the | PRATIKSHA SATISHCHANDRA | HITESH KETAN

Shareholders | SATISHCHANDRA | SHANTILAL SATISHCHANDRA | K.SATISH DEDHIA B.G. GIRI .

(1) DOSHI DOSHI DOSHI

PAN (1I) AAEPDS8993K AACPD7600F AACPD8612R ADOPK6171D | AALPD0431B | ABYPG1239Q
No. of fully

paid up equity | ;o 257970 193512 180301 162950 160000

shares held

(V)




No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) =
AV)+HV)+
(VD

273696

257970

193512

180301

162950

160000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.81

1.7

1.28

1.19

1.07

1.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

273696

257970

193512

180301

162950

160000

Class eg:y

Total

273696

257970

193512

180301

162950

160000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.81

1.7

1.28

1.19

1.07

1.06







No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

273696

257970

193512

180301

162950

160000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category
@

0

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the Shareholders (I) ]S;g(k here to go
PAN (II) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1228429
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1228429
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of 31
(A+B+C2) '
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1228429
Class eg:y

Total 1228429
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 8.1

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,asa % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of 21
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) '
Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 1228429
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) 0
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Unclaimed or
Category Clearing Members Others E:ifg:vse or HUF
Account
Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category
Independent Click
Name of the Shareholders (I) Directors & here to
their relatives go back
PAN (II) Total




No. of the Shareholders (I)

389

397

No. of fully paid up equity shares held
Iv)

44

501

4475

201258

206278

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

44

501

4475

201258

206278

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.03

1.33

1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

44

501

4475

201258

206278

Class eg:y

Total

44

501

4475

201258

206278

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.03

1.33

1.36

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)




Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities (as
a percentage of diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VIDHX) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.03 1.33

1.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XIV)

44

501

4475 201258

206278

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (1)

Sub-category (ii)

0

0 0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0 0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Outstanding shares

held in demat or voting rights | Disclosure of notes on shares
Searial No. | Number of shareholders . which are which remain unclaimed for public
unclaimed
frozen shareholders
suspense account
1 1 4475 4475 Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed :

Number of shareholders : 19

Outstanding shares held in unclaimed suspense account : 4475
Voting rights are frozen for these 4475 equity shares.




